BANK OF MAURITIUS

Website: https://www. bom.mu

COMMUNIQUE

Government of Mauritius Treasury Notes

Result of the auction held on 15 February 2017 for issue on

17 February 2017 of a total nominal amount of Rs1,800 million

2.90% 3-Year Government of Mauritius Treasury Notes (GMTN) due on 17 Feb 2020

ISIN-MUOGNTA04097

Bids Received

Total nominal value (Rs mn)
Highest yield (% p.a.)
Lowest yield (% p.a.)

Bids Accepted

Total nominal value (Rs mn)
Highest yield (% p.a.)
Weighted yield (% p.a.)
Weighted price (%)

Coupon Rate(% p.a)

15 February 2017

3Y-GMTN
26
2,295.0
5.00

2.90

19
1,800.0
3.80

3.44
98.473

2.90




