

BANK OF MAURITIUS

Website: https://www.bom.mu

COMMUNIQUE

Government of Mauritius Treasury Notes

Result of the auction held on 15 February 2017 for issue on 17 February 2017 of a total nominal amount of Rs1,800 million

2.90% 3-Year Government of Mauritius Treasury Notes (GMTN) due on 17 Feb 2020

ISIN-MU0GNTA04097

	3Y-GMTN
Bids Received	26
Total nominal value (Rs mn)	2,295.0
Highest yield (% p.a.)	5.00
Lowest yield (% p.a.)	2.90
Bids Accepted	19
Total nominal value (Rs mn)	1,800.0
Highest yield (% p.a.)	3.80
Weighted yield (% p.a.)	3.44
Weighted price (%)	98.473
Coupon Rate(% p.a)	2.90

15 February 2017